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Company	
  Name Contact	
  Name P	
  or	
  A Phone Email Sign-­‐In
A.I.Solutions,	
  Inc. Achee,	
  Marisa A 301-­‐306-­‐1756	
  x119 marisa.achee@ai-­‐solutions.com

Netreba,	
  Nick P 301-­‐306-­‐1756 nick.netreba@ai-­‐solutions.com
Adarga	
  Systems,	
  LLC Cremidis,	
  Tino P 410-­‐703-­‐8638 constantino.cremidis@adargasystems.com

Romero,	
  Robert A 410-­‐530-­‐9233 robert.romero@adargasystems.com
ADNET Morris,	
  Dave P 703-­‐709-­‐7218	
  x115 dave.morris@adnet-­‐sys.com

Tripicco,	
  Mike A 301-­‐352-­‐4641	
   mtripicco@sesda3.com
Advanced	
  Vision	
  Systems,	
  Inc. Zattau,	
  Sheila P 301-­‐752-­‐0633 sheilaz@advancedvisionsys.com

Drinkard,	
  Pennie P 301-­‐200-­‐8667 onecent@advancedvisionsys.com
AER Hogan,	
  David P 781-­‐761-­‐2288 dhogan@aer.com

Van	
  Rompay,	
  Paul A 240-­‐206-­‐7139 pvanrompay@aer.com
ARES	
  Corporation	
   Mongan,	
  Philip	
   P 301-­‐477-­‐3600 pmongan@arescorporation.com

Jerebitski,	
  Eugene A 703-­‐714-­‐9960	
   ejerebitski@arescorporation.com
ASRC	
  Federal Altman,	
  Scott A 301-­‐837-­‐9034 scott.altman@asrcfederal.com

Bengston,	
  Charlie A 301-­‐837-­‐5355 charlie.bengston@asrcfederal.com
Poist,	
  Joe P 410-­‐218-­‐7710	
   joe.poist@asrcfederal.com

ATA	
  Aerospace McQuaid,	
  Mark P 301-­‐537-­‐9625 Mark.mcquaid@ataaerospace.com	
  
ATA	
  Corp Lloyd,	
  Larry P 505-­‐975-­‐0973 Larry.lloyd@atacorp.com

Tenorio,	
  Tony A 505-­‐269-­‐7756 Anthony.tenorio@atacorp.com
Gillings,	
  Dan A 505-­‐767-­‐1242 dan.gillings@atacorp.com
McNally,	
  Jim A 505-­‐453-­‐7552 jim.mcnally@atacorp.com

Ball	
  Aerospace Barnstable,	
  Kim P 443-­‐603-­‐6945 kbarnsta@ball.com
Springer,	
  Cory A 571-­‐243-­‐2747 cspringe@ball.com

Bastion Budzik,	
  Tim P 713-­‐419-­‐8170 tbudzik@bastiontechnologies.com
Glass,	
  Elaine A 281-­‐283-­‐9364 eglass@bastiontechnologies.com

B-­‐Line	
  Express Rackley,	
  Nancy A 410-­‐980-­‐9398 nancy@blinex.com
Nguyen,	
  Bach P 240-­‐893-­‐8894 bach@blinex.com

Boeing	
  Company Clementson,	
  Steve P 240-­‐475-­‐9954 Steven.C.Clementson@boeing.com
Booz	
  Allen	
  Hamilton Taylor,	
  David P 443-­‐413-­‐5765 Taylor_David@bah.com

Colborn,	
  Adrian A 301-­‐543-­‐4818 Colborn_Adrian@bah.com
Caelum	
  Research Bauer,	
  James P 301-­‐424-­‐8205	
  X315 jbauer@caelum.com

Yambor,	
  Jack A 240-­‐731-­‐6825 jyambor@caelum.com
Columbus	
  Technology Gerow,	
  Frank A 240-­‐387-­‐7310 fgerow@columbususa.com

LeQuang,	
  Frank P 240-­‐387-­‐7312 flequang@columbususa.com
Constellation	
  Software	
  Engineering Stone,	
  Christopher	
   P 410-­‐231-­‐6023 chris.stone@cse-­‐corp.com

Holtery,	
  Chris	
   A 240-­‐696-­‐3951 chris.holtery@cse-­‐corp.com
CSRA Carnaroli,	
  H.	
  Giovanni P 703-­‐229-­‐2097 Giovanni.carnaroli@csra.com

Reitz,	
  Fred	
   P 301-­‐286-­‐2516 Frederick.Reitz@csra.com
Edge	
  Space	
  Systems Edgerton,	
  Cynthia P 301-­‐922-­‐2323 cedgerton@edgespacesystems.com

Trunzo,	
  Ray	
   A 301-­‐922-­‐0520 rtrunzo@EdgeSpaceSystems.com
Element	
  84 Pilone,	
  Tracey	
   A 571-­‐241-­‐5375 tracey@element84.com

Bushnell,	
  Dave P 703-­‐650-­‐5490	
  x726 dave@element84.com
Emergent	
  Space	
  Technologies Davis,	
  George P 301-­‐345-­‐1535	
  x101 george.davis@emergentspace.com

Hur-­‐Diaz,	
  Sun A 301-­‐345-­‐1535	
  x225 sun.hur-­‐diaz@emergentspace.com
ERT,	
  Inc Scaffardi,	
  Lisa P 301-­‐323-­‐1418 lisa.scaffardi@ertcorp.com

Yang	
  ,	
  Dr.	
  Jingli	
   A 301-­‐323-­‐1437 jingli.yang@ertcorp.com
Fibertek,	
  Inc. Cuddapah,	
  Rajani P 703-­‐471-­‐7671 rcuddapah@fibertek.com

Storm,	
  Mark A 571-­‐299-­‐4450 mstorm@fibertek.com
General	
  Dynamics	
  Mission	
  Systems	
   Brophy,	
  Georgie P 301-­‐352-­‐8530	
  x314 georgie.brophy@gd-­‐ms.com

Gehr,	
  Victor A 301-­‐352-­‐8530	
  x310 victor.gehr@gd-­‐ms.com
Genesis	
  Engineering	
  Solutions,	
  Inc Yoder,	
  Dwight P 240-­‐582-­‐3236 dyoder@genesisesi.com

Miller,	
  Mike A 240-­‐582-­‐3532 mmiller@genesisesi.com
Global	
  Science	
  &	
  Technology Pruss,	
  Timothy	
   A 240-­‐542-­‐1112	
   Tim.Pruss@gst.com

Jarvis,	
  Celeste P 240-­‐542-­‐1105 Celeste.Jarvis@gst.com
Roelofs,	
  Larry A 240-­‐542-­‐1103 roelofs@gst.com
Williams,	
  Darrel A 240-­‐524-­‐1106 darrel.williams@gst.com

GTI Harmon,	
  David P 301-­‐332-­‐4844 David.harmon@gtifederal.com
Helm,	
  Larry A 202-­‐577-­‐6843 larry.helm@gtifederal.com

GVT Bertolli,	
  Angelo P 240-­‐487-­‐9045 angelo@gvt-­‐llc.com
Gerard,	
  Ryan A 978-­‐235-­‐5972 ryan@gvt-­‐llc.com

Hammers	
  Company Hammers,	
  Stephan P 301-­‐345-­‐5300 shammers@hammers.com
Hammers,	
  Jessica A 301-­‐345-­‐5300 jhammers@hammers.com

Harris Ward,	
  Steve P 301-­‐823-­‐2550	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Sward08@harris.com
Pineiro,	
  Raul A 443-­‐691-­‐6043 rpinei01@harris.com

Hewlett	
  Packard	
  Enterprises Jenkins,	
  Vondelear P 301-­‐286-­‐0373 vondelear.a.jenkins@nasa.gov
Turnbull,	
  Christopher A 703-­‐742-­‐1010 Christopher.m.turnbull@hpe.com

INNOVIM,	
  LLC Brown,	
  Cindi A 240-­‐254-­‐3480 cbrown@innovim.com
Ardanuy,	
  Phil A 301-­‐785-­‐6026 pardanuy@innovim.com
Whalen,	
  Christine P 240-­‐542-­‐0215 cwhalen@innovim.com

Jackson	
  &	
  Tull Tull,	
  Mossi P 240-­‐553-­‐7031 mtull@jnt.com
Clarks,	
  Henry A 240-­‐553-­‐7038 hclarks@jnt.com

Javelin	
  Technology	
  Group Gallagher,	
  Robert P 443-­‐472-­‐2674
Miller,	
  Iain A 443-­‐255-­‐1026

KBRwyle Breen,	
  Brian	
   P 301-­‐805-­‐3088 Brian.Breen@kbrwyle.com
Klein,	
  Larry A 301-­‐352-­‐4674 laurence.klein@wyle.com

Leidos Moore,	
  Cal A 240-­‐684-­‐1906 cal.moore@leidos.com
Reeves,	
  Lyndsey P 240-­‐684-­‐1906 lyndsey.m.reeve@leidos.com

Lentech Einfalt,	
  Gregg P 301-­‐908-­‐3627 geinfalt@lentechinc.com
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Gallegos,	
  Andrew A 301-­‐908-­‐3627,505-­‐217-­‐9095	
  agallegos@lentechinc.com	
  
Linden	
  Resources Hegarty,	
  Mark P 571-­‐263-­‐9832 mhegarty@linden.org
LJT,	
  Inc. Thomas,	
  Martyn A 443-­‐283-­‐2546 Martyn.Thomas@ljtinc.com

Bishop,	
  Jim A 443-­‐283-­‐2508 Jim.bishop@ljtinc.com
Russillo,	
  Janet A Janet.Russillo@ljtinc.com
Harris,	
  William P 443-­‐283-­‐2512 William.Harris@ljtinc.com

Lockheed	
  Martin	
  Space	
  Systems	
  Co. LeRoy,	
  Bob P 240-­‐684-­‐1046 robert.leroy@lmco.com
Hawkins,	
  Jamie A 703-­‐413-­‐5816 jamison.hawkins@lmco.com

Millennium	
  Engineering Deans,	
  Dan P 703-­‐413-­‐7740	
   ddeans@meicompany.com
Baird,	
  Ken A 703-­‐413-­‐7798 kbaird@meicompany.com
Fatig,	
  Mike A 703-­‐413-­‐7757 mfatig@meicompany.com
Spurlock,	
  Kristin P kspurlock@meicompany.com

MTI	
  Systems	
  	
   McGraw,	
  Colleen P 410-­‐507-­‐0234 Colleen@mti-­‐systems.com
Gorres,	
  Isabel	
   A 240-­‐241-­‐4120	
   igorres@mti-­‐systems.com

Noblis	
  Inc Skelly,	
  Darin P 703-­‐610-­‐1588 darin.skelly@noblis.org
Salter,	
  Matt A 202-­‐863-­‐2983 matt.salter@noblis.org

Northrop	
  Grumman Frederick,	
  Martin P 703-­‐280-­‐3043 martin.frederick@ngc.com
Pahlke,	
  Phil A 301-­‐429-­‐6829 philip.pahlke@ngc.com
Ohlemacher,	
  Rick A 703-­‐975-­‐3804 rick.ohlemacher@ngc.com
Greene,	
  Cessily A 301-­‐429-­‐6831 cessily.greene@ngc.com
Conti,	
  Alberto A 703-­‐280-­‐2994 Alberto.Conti@ngc.com

Orbital	
  ATK Alexander,	
  Georgette	
   P 301-­‐220-­‐5603 georgette.alexander@orbitalatk.com
Pullen,	
  John A 301-­‐220-­‐5629	
  	
   john.pullen@orbitalatk.com	
  
Iman,	
  Karim A 301-­‐220-­‐5656	
   karim.iman@orbitalatk.com

Parsons Huston,	
  Ken P 626-­‐372-­‐1687 kenneth.huston@parsons.com
Lukacs,	
  Tom A 301-­‐286-­‐6728 tom.lukacs@parsons.com

Raytheon	
   Smith,	
  Janine P 301-­‐851-­‐8144 janine_smith@raytheon.com
Ortiz,	
  Timothy A 301-­‐851-­‐8199	
   timothy_ortiz@raytheon.com
Scott,	
  Steve A 571-­‐250-­‐2860 steve.scott@raytheon.com

Relative	
  Dynamics Patel,	
  Kush P 301-­‐335-­‐0491 kush.patel@relative-­‐dynamics.com
RWD	
  Consulting Dozier,	
  Robert P 202-­‐439-­‐2769	
   rdozierjr@rwdconsultingllc.com

Phipps,	
  Noel A 240-­‐997-­‐1389	
   nphipps@rwdconsultingllc.com
SAIC Feerick,	
  Dennis A 202-­‐651-­‐2437 Dennis.M.Feerick@saic.com

Patt,	
  Fred A 301-­‐286-­‐5723 Frederick.S.Patt@saic.com
Science	
  and	
  Technology	
  Corporation Sosa,	
  Dianne P 410-­‐507-­‐2248 sosa@stcnet.com

Bloom,	
  Hal A 301-­‐580-­‐6164 bloom@stcnet.com
SGT,	
  Inc. Scheve,	
  Dave P 301-­‐313-­‐3559 dscheve@sgt-­‐inc.com

Dorsey,	
  Tracy A 301-­‐526-­‐6621 tdorsey@sgt-­‐inc.com
Sierra	
  Lobo Miller,	
  Terri P 410-­‐530-­‐9063

Schaus,	
  John A 301-­‐471-­‐9621
Sigma	
  Space	
  Corp. Hagopian,	
  Michael P 301-­‐552-­‐6013 mike.hagopian@sigmaspace.com

Sirota,	
  Marcos A 301-­‐552-­‐6000	
   marcos.sirota@sigmaspace.com
SSAI Kelly,	
  Jonathan P	
   803-­‐795-­‐6131 Jonathan.kelly@ssaihq.com

Duffy,	
  Keith	
   A 301-­‐867-­‐2023	
   	
  Keith.duffy@ssaihq.com
Stellar	
  Solutions Rogers,	
  Richard	
   P	
   703-­‐869-­‐5661 rrogers@stellarsolutions.com

Satrom,	
  John A 301-­‐524-­‐4318 jsatrom@stellarsolutions.com
Syneren Vootukuru,	
  Meg P 301-­‐830-­‐0529 meg@syneren.com

McGuire,	
  Doug A 571-­‐384-­‐1457,301-­‐832-­‐0672	
  (m)dmcguire@syneren.com
TASC Gibbons,	
  Julia A 703-­‐633-­‐8376 julia.gibbons@tasc.com

Seo,	
  John A 301-­‐286-­‐6445 john.seo@tasc.com
Teledyne	
  Brown	
  Engineering	
   Morris,	
  Bruce P 256-­‐726-­‐1529 Bruce.Morris@Teledyne.com
Telophase Husain,	
  Jamil	
   P 202-­‐262-­‐8248	
   jhusain@telophase.com
TRAX Warner,	
  Greg P 301-­‐286-­‐9621 Gregory.T.Warner@nasa.gov

Booker,	
  Beth	
  (Elizabeth) A 301-­‐286-­‐3414 elizabeth.a.booker@nasa.gov
USRA DeFrancisci,	
  Vince P	
   410-­‐740-­‐6210 vdefrancisci@usra.edu

White,	
  Nick	
   A 410-­‐740-­‐6261	
   nwhite@usra.edu
UTC	
  Aerospace	
  Systems Butler,	
  Leroy P 860-­‐654-­‐4529 leroy.butler@hs.utc.com
Vantage	
  Systems Polk,	
  Joe P	
   301-­‐459-­‐6007 jpolk@vansysinc.com

Ahan,	
  Mike A 301-­‐459-­‐6007 ahan@vansysinc.com
Vencore Kalen,	
  David P 703-­‐407-­‐0072	
   David.Kalen@vencore.com

Lockhart,	
  Paul 202-­‐302-­‐6304
Connor,	
  Rick 484-­‐687-­‐6423 richard.connor@vencore.com

vertex	
  	
  Aerospace Nicholas	
  M.	
  Teti P 301-­‐802-­‐1870 nick@vertexaerospace.com
Rommel	
  N.	
  Zara A rommel.n.zara@nasa.gov

X3M	
  Systems,	
  Inc. Smith,	
  Bob P 443-­‐302-­‐0202	
  x103 bob@x3msys.com
Maysami,	
  Hamed	
   A 443-­‐302-­‐0202	
  x101 hamed@x3msys.com

Zantech Mole,	
  Louis P 703-­‐286-­‐1388


